BS ZHRSREEN
Ref.no. Part.no &Description

C®m NN s L=

S127t5 ¥ BmGear Box

51299836 250rive Gear Metal

51308 FCover For Metal
S1424P 3@ B FSpring For Guard

5143 M2X3+FF sk BETScrew

B17 $12X ¢ 6.4X1.6F-BWasher

B16 M6X5 24REGNut

B10;E 7828 M Grease Cup

BOHRERCap For Oil Cup

5158 MaX8+ kM Standard Screw
5128 MAX25P3 7 AR ETStandard Screw
S14170F 1P 8K nife Guard
BI04Z 2 H #R§]Screw For Plate
5144% 2 K Safety Plate

5157 % @3 S1andard

81643 A Guide Plate

B26 M2, 5X3+F kM Standord Screw
B118 M5X6 3p37X MR kIR ETStandard Screw
5186/ & tHFBase Plate Assembly

$262/K &Base Plate

B128/5 5 $BRoller ShaftiRear)
BI29REM B FRoller

8130 F B ERoller Collar

B125 M3X5H A7 2 +—3 sL R ¥ Standard Screw
B12 36 F WRoller ShaftiFront)
B124/E% & Al & FFront Roller
B127°F 73K Pressure Spring For Lower Blade
W7 M3X3+—E LB 4Standard Screw
B178F sz i EeLower Blade Holder

AS50 MIX6+F L ETStandard Screw
5187 J)a% ELower Knife Assembly

BE THRSRBRK

Refno. Part.no &Description

32 BI174F DB tklower Knife Adjuster
33 BI7SIETIRBENU

34 52757 Dlower Knife

35 BI77TFDEENU

36  S1844R%C AL EWorm Wheel Assembly
37 SI32RLEWorm Wheel Shaft

38 SI318%%EWorm Wheel

39 SI3-UREBH EWasher

40 SI34RSEEMMERIng For Gear
41 S133REHIMLShaft Gear Screw
42  S1357DK U/\BKnife

43 S13670F YR ABNu! For Knife

44 STA0HIESO0Il Felt

45 S1370F N0#8Knife Oiler

46 S13900#383% WSpring For Oiler
47 S138D0EHERIMLScrew For Oiler
48  S185§MIEAYBGrinder Assembly
49 S1548)4e 12 HGrinder Button

50 SISIHSEPIRHIR ESpring

51 S1495EAHGrinder Shaft

52 SIS3EMESMBIE BSpring

53 SI155M4E2Grinder Base

54 5152658 SH4lGrinder Collar

55  SI50EMEGrinder Wheel

56 S156 MaX12-+—F Y LR Standard Screw 87

* 57 S1248HDrive Gear

58 C152 ¢ 2.5X14FF 18Rl Pin

59 S106E Az EWave Washer

60 S194%& FALE LA ERotor Assembly
61 5126 629%FBearing

62 S167 €2 ¢ 104 14 EShalt Washer

SHRSEEH
Part.no & Description

5102% FRotor

511525 S G BAir Guider
SI0BE F R Stator Screw

S10VE FStator

5107 HLEMotor Cover

SNBERBE Terminal Plote Washer
SHBEERTerminal Plate

5112 MAX21+F B L WM& stondard Screw
Cl1685EETerminal

S110 M3IX10+F T A BB R SIandard Screw
S1688¢ BI3RLE fECorbon Brush Base
51048 BiCarbon Brush

C1608BIZECap For Carbon Brush

G42 Maxs+FE WL S1andard Screw
G24 M4AX3 2B IENU!

SN&FFHandle

SIN7 MAX20/37 FR & Standard Screw
B164FF XKSwitch

S181F % MSwitch Cap
S1228& & Connecting Terminal
SN9FEFHBWCover For Handle

5120 M3X12+F R LB BIRLStandard Screw
S176He £ 2 EAdditional Assembly
C1724@#Lock Shaft

S173& FSpanner

S171#MBGrease Oil

S16900BER0iler

S175A7 A\ FSpanner

C1708BE #Cord With Plug

2016 FE9RRR A



